
Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5

Coccato Federico (01/312) 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 8

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 3 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 1

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 3

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 4 4 0 1 0

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 48 99 2,06

Coccato Federico 01/312 50 71 1,42

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 54 69 1,28

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 24 31 1,29

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 26 27 1,04

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 12 15 1,25

Bastianello Diano 01/718 10 6 0,60

Fat Dart - In Tal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanirato Alex (01/2670) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 3 6 4 10 4 11

Muner Elia (01/2668) 4 7 2 6 4 9 3 2 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7 2 4 3 7 4 8 4 7

Andouni Mohamed Musthri (01/2671) 4 7 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Alberighi Thomas (01/2674) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0

Felisatti Matteo (01/2667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Caniato Nicola (01/2666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 1 2 4

Dicati Stefano (01/2672) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

Braggiato Lorenzo (01/2673) 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Zogno Daniele (01/2669) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanirato Alex 01/2670 51 120 2,35

Muner Elia 01/2668 50 95 1,90

Andouni Mohamed 01/2671 33 47 1,42

Alberighi Thomas 01/2674 16 22 1,38

Felisatti Matteo 01/2667 22 22 1,00

Caniato Nicola 01/2666 10 13 1,30

Dicati Stefano 01/2672 18 12 0,67

Braggiato Lorenzo 01/2673 12 7 0,58

Zogno Daniele 01/2669 12 6 0,50

Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9 3 8 4 8 4 7

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 4 7 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 10 3 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 3

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 7

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 1

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 1 0 4 2 1 1

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lionello Loris 01/1920 53 109 2,06

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 48 100 2,08

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 51 74 1,45

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 28 38 1,36

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 23 24 1,04

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 19 14 0,74

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 2 3 1,50

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 0 0 0,00

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 1 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 8 2 2

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 5 2 1 3 2 2 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 2

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 4 10 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 3 1 4 1 4 7 2 2

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 2 1 2 2 4 5 3 0 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 56 83 1,48

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 41 59 1,44

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 38 51 1,34

Facchin Elena 01/2154 39 41 1,05

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 37 37 1,00

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 13 6 0,46



Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0

Michielotto Antonio (01/226) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 4 9 3 6 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 2 2 0 4 6

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 6 2 2 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 4 3 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 4 4 2 4 8 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 3

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 2 2 0 0 4 8 3 4 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 6

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Robin Marco (01/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzo Luca (01/129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 28 61 2,18

Michielotto Antonio 01/226 24 50 2,08

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 41 48 1,17

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 34 42 1,24

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 36 39 1,08

Camani Filippo 01/1857 35 34 0,97

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 21 13 0,62

Robin Marco 01/529 5 7 1,40

Peruzzo Luca 01/129 0 0 0,00

Birraioli 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 4 9 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 8

Sartori Denny (01/2483) 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 8 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 3 7 4 8 0 0

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 3 5 4 10

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 2 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 6

Barbujani Marco (01/2605) 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0

Stoppa Alberto (01/2439) 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4

Menini Massimo (01/2484) 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 1 2 2 2

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Simone 01/2436 46 101 2,20

Sartori Denny 01/2483 31 63 2,03

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 29 62 2,14

Peraro Mattia 01/188 23 55 2,39

Forza Andrea 01/2437 17 32 1,88

Barbujani Marco 01/2605 18 29 1,61

Stoppa Alberto 01/2439 20 28 1,40

Menini Massimo 01/2484 18 25 1,39

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 11 12 1,09

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 9 10 1,11

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 2 3 1,50

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 7 3 8

Gibin Michele (01/695) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 11

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 2 6 4 10 0 0 3 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 4 4 9 4 7

Loro Fabio (01/770) 4 3 2 1 4 2 1 1 2 0 4 6 1 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 2 1 3

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 53 104 1,96

Gibin Michele 01/695 48 88 1,83

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 43 76 1,77

Loro Fabio 01/770 36 35 0,97

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 24 19 0,79

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 20 13 0,65

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 0 0 0,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 0 0 0,00



Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 10 4 10

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 3 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 8

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 9

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 2 0 4 1 4 3 1 0 3 2 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 2

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boron Tiziano (01/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 56 109 1,95

Fogo Luca 01/1870 53 92 1,74

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 53 75 1,42

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 46 47 1,02

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 11 11 1,00

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 2 2 1,00

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 1 1 1,00

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 1 1 1,00

Boron Tiziano 01/2235 0 0 0,00

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 1 0 0,00


